
Osterhasenschießen Saison 2022/2023 

Sonntag, den 10.04.2023 

 

 

Rangliste Wertungsschießen: 
(Die Nachkommastelle pro Schuss wird addiert)  

 

Jungendklasse:  

Platz Name Punkte 
1 Böck, Laura 48 

2 Samstag, Anna 41 

3 Böck, Jonas 39 

4 Friedl, Miriam 27 
 

Damenklasse:  

Platz Name Punkte 
1 Stocker, Andrea 62 

2 Friz, Hanne  59 

3 Bilger, Lissi 54 

4 Endres, Vevi 50 

5 Schmid, Anna 49 

6 Koch, Sandra 47 

7 Krumm, Katharina 43 

8 Stephan, Monika 40 

9 Einsiedler, Regina 40 

10 Pracht, Rita 40 

11 Harder, Erika 39 

12 Gebauer, Alexandra 39 

13 Höß, Birgit 38 

14 Friedl, Angela 37 

15 Reichart, Bettina 37 

16 Gerberth, Maria 36 

17 Singer, Marianne 36 

18 Hartenstein, Diana 34 

19 Böck, Hermine 34 

20 Friedl, Patrizia 34 

21 Einsiedler, Edith 33 

22 Brenner, Simone 33 

23 Stehle, Monika 27 

24 Kaschner, Anna-Lena 26 

25 Suntheim, Petra 26 
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Herrenklasse:  

Platz Name Punkte 
1 Bilger, Josef 62 

2 Gerberth, Lorenz 61 

3 Brenner, Korbinian 60 

4 Hartenstein, Udo 58 

5 Köpf, Konrad 57 

6 Köpf, Stefan 54 

7 Seiband, Georg 54 

8 Stapf, Franz 53 

9 Höß, Korbinian 52 

10 Harder, Herbert 52 

11 Krötz, Alexander 51 

12 Unland, Robin 47 

13 Linder, Matthias 47 

14 Huber, Helmut 47 

15 Poppler, Clement 47 

16 Krumm, Johannes 46 

17 Guggemos, Ernst 46 

18 Endres, Georg 46 

19 Brenner, Sebastian 45 

20 Reichart, Christian 45 

21 Böck, Stefan 43 

22 Gerberth, Werner 43 

23 Singer, Christian 43 

24 Friz, Gerhard 40 

25 Höß, Matthias 39 

26 Stocker, Daniel 39 

27 Seider, Pattrick 38 

28 Brenner, Johannes 37 

29 Stehle, Willi 34 

30 Schneider, Jürgen 33 

31 Samstag, Stefan 32 

32 Böck, Magnus 31 

33 Neutzner, Fabian 29 

34 Neutzner, Sebastian 27 

35 Guggemos, Daniel 26 

36 Unland, Detlef 26 
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Gästeklasse (Hopferauer Hasen-Wertung):  

Platz Name Punkte 
1 Reichart, Christian 43 

2 Gebauer, Alexandra 41 

3 Singer, Marianne 39 

4 Stehle, Willi 36 

5 Singer, Christian 34 

6 Reichart, Bettina 34 

7 Pracht, Rita 33 

8 Poppler, Clement 32 

9 Seiband, Georg 27 

10 Stehle, Monika 26 
 

 

Ehrenscheibe:  

Platz Name Punkte 
1 Brenner, Sebastian 67,2T 

2 Neutzner, Fabian 123,3T 

3 Stapf, Franz 127,3T 

4 Höß, Mattias 189,1T 

5 Pracht, Rita 209,2T 

6 Einsiedler, Edith 218,5T 

7 Seiband, Georg 245,1T 

8 Stehle, Willi 253,0T 

9 Friedl, Miriam 256,2T 

10 Friz, Hanne  304,1T 

11 Gebauer, Alexandra 317,2T 

12 Friedl, Patrizia 324,7T 

13 Hartenstein, Udo 333,8T 

14 Köpf, Konrad 347,7T 

15 Böck, Laura 363,0T 

16 Böck, Stefan 374,9T 

17 Unland, Robin 383,8T 

18 Endres, Vevi 399,3T 

19 Harder, Erika 416,9T 

20 Neutzner, Sebastian 467,5T 

21 Guggemos, Daniel 480,5T 

22 Linder, Matthias 498,0T 

23 Schneider, Jürgen 531,2T 
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24 Seider, Patrick 537,8T 

25 Huber, Helmut 543,6T 

26 Krumm, Johannes 556,2T 

27 Höß, Korbinian 572,9T 

28 Krötz, Alexander 578,9T 

29 Einsiedler, Regina 582,8T 

30 Stephan, Monika 587,6T 

31 Hartenstein, Diana 588,8T 

32 Gerberth, Lorenz 589,9T 

33 Bilger, Josef 590,8T 

34 Stehle, Monika 616,8T 

35 Krumm, Katharina 645,0T 

36 Böck, Hermine 667,9T 

37 Böck, Jonas 670,0T 

38 Brenner, Johannes 719,4T 

39 Stocker, Andrea 721,6T 

40 Höß, Birgit 741,5T 

41 Köpf, Stefan 760,6T 

42 Singer, Christian 765,4T 

43 Samstag, Anna 799,9T 

44 Reichart, Christian 803,6T 

45 Guggemos, Ernst 818,7T 

46 Stocker, Daniel 821,9T 

47 Brenner, Korbinian 843,9T 

48 Friedl, Angela 844,4T 

49 Schmid, Anna 846,2T 

50 Samstag, Stefan 917,2T 

51 Brenner, Simone 937,6T 

52 Böck, Magnus 977,7T 

53 Harder, Herbert 981,5T 

54 Gerberth, Maria 983,6T 

55 Endres, Georg 1060,3T 

56 Koch, Sandra 1070,8T 

57 Reichart, Bettina 1133,6T 

58 Poppler, Clement 1166,1T 

59 Suntheim, Petra 1179,7T 

60 Bilger, Lissi 1227,8T 

61 Friz, Gerhard 1392,3T 

62 Kaschner, Anna-Lena 1487,9T 

63 Singer, Marianne 1744,0T 

64 Unland, Detlef 1776,8T 

65 Gerberth, Werner 2314,6T 
 


